
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

N° 

33 

76 

8 

36 

69 

22 

85 

Nombre 

JAIME NIGORRA BLANCAT 

BALTHAZAR  ZOLLY 

ROY  FELBER 

ANTONI PEÑARANDA SERRANO 

DANIELA LOZANO ADROVER 

ERIK CARDONA ESPINOSA 

TONI MAURA VARGAS 

Clase 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

SENIOR IB 

Total puntos 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

28 

24 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

14 

12 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

12 
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Jefe de cronometraje 
Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
L ic en c iad o  a: Fe d erac ió  d 'A u to m ob ilism e d e l es Ille s Ba l ears  

3º MEETING KARTING 2025 
SENIOR 

Clasificacion Snior 

Circuit Mallorca (Llucmajor) 1,200 km 


